Kansas

Department for Children
and Families
Caseload Unit

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance Avg. monthly persons
TANF Employment Services Avg. monthly adults
Child Care Assistance Avg. monthly children
Food Assistance(SNAP) Avg. monthly persons
Energy Assistance Persons

General Assistance Avg. monthly persons
Vocational Rehabilitation Services Avg. monthly persons
Family Preservation Persons
Reintegration/Foster Care Avg. monthly children
Adoption Support Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

Stanton

Persons Served
FY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2017

2 3

3 1

1 4 1
96 82 66
41 38 29

0 0 0

0 0 1

1 2 1

5 6 4

3 2 2

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2015

$3,908
$1,069
$3,673
$112,981
$9,042
$0

$0
$2,760
$139,830
$11,968

FY 2015
$285,230

FY 2016

$3,746
$177
$5,322
$109,605
$11,059
$0

$0
$9,145
$170,442
$12,034

FY 2016
$321,529

FY 2017

$6,727
$0
$2,338
$82,230
$10,007
$0

$38
$4,569
$99,877
$11,507

FY 2017
$217,292

Division of Behavior Health Services was transferred to KDADS on July 1, 2012. Data for their services may be found at the KDADS website:

http://mww.kdads.ks.gov/Publications/County Reports.html

2016 County Population Estimates

Population 2,062
Under 20 643
20-64 1,054
65 & Over 365

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Theresa Freed at Theresa.Freed@ks.gov
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